BOARD OF HEALTH	PERMITS			
ISSUED PERMITS/FEE'S	EXPIRE	FEE CRITERIA		FEE
BEAVER PERMIT	10 DAYS after issued	Issued To Trapper		\$75.00
ONE DAY FOOD PERMIT	PER EVENT	Issued To Caterer	\$	100.00
TEMPORARY FOOD PERMIT	PER EVENT	1 TO 14 DAY EVENT	\$	100.00
Bereavement One Day Food Permit	PER EVENT	Issued to Caterer		Fee Waived
NON-PROFIT SPONSORED EVENT	PER EVENT	Issued to Caterer		\$50.00
FOOD ESTABLISHMENT PERMIT	JUNE 30th JUNE 30th JUNE 30th	Retail or 0 Seats and Churches 1 to 50 SEATING 51-100 SEATING	\$ \$ \$	100.00 200.00 350.00
	JUNE 30th JUNE 30th JUNE 30th	101-150 SEATING 151-200 SEATING 201+ SEATING	\$ \$ \$	400.00 500.00 750.00
FOOD RETAIL	JUNE 30th	≥ 8000 square feet	\$	500.00
PLAN REVIEW FOR FOOD ESTABLISHMENT			\$	250.00
R				
MILK/CREAM PERMIT RESIDENTIAL KITCHEN PLAN	JUNE 30th		\$	25.00
REVIEW MILK PASTEURIZATION PERMIT	JUNE 30th		\$	\$50.00 25.00
FROZEN DESSERT PERMIT	JUNE 30th		\$	100.00
DELI PERMIT	JUNE 30th		\$	200.00
BAKERY PERMIT	JUNE 30th		\$	200.00
	JUNE 30th		\$	250.00
RECREATIONAL CAMP PERMIT	JUNE 30th			\$150.00

BOARD OF HEALTH ISSUED PERMITS/FEE'S	PERMITS EXPIRE	FEE CRITERIA	FEE		
CLOTHING DONATION BINS	JUNE 30TH	Per Bin	\$	100.00	
TOBACCO PERMIT	SEPTEMBER 30th		\$	200.00	
RUBBISH HAULER PERMIT	MARCH 31st	Per Company	\$	200.00	
RUBBISH HAULER TRUCK STICKER	MARCH 31st	Per Truck	\$	100.00	
SEPTIC HAULER PERMIT	MARCH 31st	Per Truck		\$150.00	
HAULER REPLACEMENT STICKER		Per Truck	\$	100.00	
DISPOSAL OF WORKS	DECEMBER 31st	Per Installer	\$	125.00	
PUBLIC /SEMI-PUBLIC POOL PERMIT	Last Day of FEB.		\$	250.00	
PUBLIC/SEMI-PUBLIC POOL PLAN REVIEW			\$	250.00	
BODY ART ESTABLISHMENT PERMIT	MARCH 30th		\$	200.00	
BODY ART PLAN REVIEW				\$200.00	
BODY ART APPRENTICE	MARCH 30th			\$100.00	
BODY ART PRACTITIONER	MARCH 30th		\$	100.00	
TANNING ESTABLISHMENT PLAN REVIEW				\$150.00	
TANNING ESTABLISHMENT PERMIT	MARCH 30th	1-9 BEDS	\$	100.00	
	MARCH 30th MARCH 30th	10-15 BEDS 16 + BEDS	\$ \$	150.00 200.00	

BOARD OF HEALTH ISSUED PERMITS/FEE'S	PERMITS EXPIRE	FEE CRITERIA	FEE	
BURIAL PERMITS				N/C
FUNERAL DIRECTOR	APRIL 30th		\$	100.00
SEARCH FEE associated with Copies		10 or more pages	\$	10.00
LATE FEE FOR PERMITS	AFTER EXPIRATION	APPLICATION FEE PLUS LATE FEE	\$	50.00
LATE FEE FOR PERMITS	OVER 30 DAYS AFTER EXPIRATION	PERMIT FEE DOUBLES		
TITLE 5				
PERCOLATION TEST (RESIDENTIAL)	1 Year after issue		\$	325.00
PERCOLATION TEST (COMMERCIAL)	1 Year after issue		\$	425.00
TITLE 5 PLAN REVIEW	RESIDENTIAL			\$250.00
TITLE 5 PLAN REVIEW I/A				\$275.00
TITLE 5 PLAN REVIEW	COMMERCIAL		\$	350.00
TITLE 5 PLAN REVIEW 1st REVISION	Residential/ Commercial			N/C
TITLE 5 PLAN REVIEW 2nd REVISION	Residential/ Commercial		\$	150.00
DISPOSAL OF WORKS CONSTRUCT PERMIT (SEPTIC INSPECTIONS)	RESIDENTIAL	Approved Septic plan required.	\$	325.00

BOARD OF HEALTH ISSUED PERMITS/FEE'S	PERMITS EXPIRE	FEE CRITERIA	FEE
DISPOSAL OF WORKS			
CONSTRUCT PERMIT (SEPTIC INSPECTIONS)	COMMERCIAL	Approved Septic plan required.	\$ 450.00
COMPONENT ONLY CONSTRUCT PERMIT (D BOX/TANK ONLY)			\$ 150.00
WELL PERMIT APPLICATION	RESIDENTIAL	Approved well plan required.	\$ 150.00
WELL PERMIT APPLICATION	COMMERCIAL	Approved well plan required	\$ 250.00
SEPTIC ABANDONMENT			\$75.00